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Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Netzband, Maxim Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,9 31 40 78(40)

2 Breunig, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 4,8 30 36 79(36)

3 Löwe, Armin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 5,4 30 36 79(36)

4 Pietschmann, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 4,8 28 33 82(33)

5 Beyer, Rico Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 8,5 27 36 83(36)

6 Fabian, Steffen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 11,8 25 38 85(38)

7 Wagner, Michael Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 10,5 24 37 85(37)

8 Ignatow, Alexej Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 12,1 24 38 86(38)

9 Straßberger, Dr. med. Carsten Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 14,2 24 40 86(40)

10 Petzold, Udo Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 5,5 24 29 87(29)

11 Herrmann, Alfred Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 9,3 24 34 86(34)

12 Domschke, Carsten Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 13,2 23 38 87(38)

13 Zins, Vitus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,3 22 31 87(31)

14 Schwald, Karl Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 11,6 22 34 89(34)

15 Kastenmeier, Gerd Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 11,0 22 34 88(34)

16 Fischer, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 20,1 21 43 91(43)

17 Freyer, Andre Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,2 21 39 89(39)

18 Hofmann, Daniel Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 5,2 21 27 88(27)

19 Gockel, Donatus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 3,5 21 24 89(24)

20 Beutner, Karl Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,6 21 40 88(40)

21 Herrmann, Falk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,2 21 30 88(30)

22 Stefan, Harry Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,0 21 41 88(41)

23 Marx, Bert Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 13,5 20 32 93(32)

24 Neumann, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 14,2 20 35 91(35)

25 Escher, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 10,0 19 28 93(28)

26 Franke, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,6 19 37 91(37)

27 Berthel, Carsten Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 13,8 19 35 91(35)

28 Reichert, Olaf Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,3 19 38 91(38)
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

29 Bangert, Helmut Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 15,3 18 36 92(36)

30 Zins, Dr. Michael Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 18,7 18 36 96(36)

31 Büchner, Sven Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,9 18 38 92(38)

32 Stiehler, Steffen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,3 18 36 94(36)

33 Raabe, Ronny Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,8 18 37 93(37)

34 Mahnert, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,6 17 37 94(37)

35 Kintopp, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 21,8 17 42 94(42)

36 Nguyen Viet, Tien Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 13,8 17 34 92(34)

37 Flohr, Prof. Gerd Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 11,3 17 28 95(28)

38 Schnier, Jörn Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 13,8 17 32 94(32)

39 Däbritz, Nico Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,9 15 34 97(34)

40 Röper, Haiko Heimatclub unbekannt 73/72,7/140 20,8 15 34 100(34)

41 Kozka, Friedrich Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 12,7 15 29 95(29)

42 Kaltofen, Hans-Günter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,9 14 30 100(30)

43 Arndt, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,4 13 36 100(36)

44 Speckmaier, Stefan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 14,9 12 24 103(24)

45 Burken, Rainer J. Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 25,3 12 42 98(42)

46 Köhler, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 29,0 12 42 103(42)

47 Schachinger, Franz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 23,0 12 35 102(35)

48 Son, Lam Hong Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 22,8 11 35 102(35)

49 Titz, Jörg Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 20,2 11 27 107(27)

50 Hofmann, Frank W&SV Haxterpark 73/72,7/140 23,8 11 34 104(34)

51 Gerlach, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,5 11 27 102(27)

52 Pehlke, Tino Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 13,2 11 24 101(24)

53 May, Ralf Svycarsko 73/72,7/140 26,5 10 37 105(37)

54 Thiemer, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 10 32 110(32)

55 Becker, Klaus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,6 10 30 101(30)

56 Rust, Stefan Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 23,3 10 30 108(30)

57 Espe, Detlef Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 24,9 9 37 103(37)

58 Holland-Nell, Steffen Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 23,5 6 32 106(32)

59 Augustin, Elias Theo Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 33,8 6 38 113(38)

60 Pelz, Andreas Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 29,7 6 35 110(35)

61 Falkowski, Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,8 6 29 108(29)

62 Slawinski, René Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 24,2 6 25 114(25)

63 Teichmann, Axel Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 39,9 5 37 117(41)

64 Beyer, Jörg Plauen, GC 73/72,7/140 18,7 5 22 110(22)

65 Helbig, Dr. Volker Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 4 28 114(28)

66 Bibas, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 21,7 4 20 116(20)

67 Schröter, Kai-Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 3 21 121(21)
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68 Terra, Dirk Bad Elster, GC 73/72,7/140 42,5 3 33 121(40)

69 Simmat, Manfred Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 3 21 121(21)

70 Baretti, Jan Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 73/72,7/140 49,7 1 24 131(37)

71 Prkno, Wieland Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 38,0 0 23 132(24)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 14,9) - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Straßberger, Dr. med. CarstenHerzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 14,2 24 40 86(40)

2 Netzband, Maxim Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,9 31 40 78(40)

3 Domschke, Carsten Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 13,2 23 38 87(38)

4 Ignatow, Alexej Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 12,1 24 38 86(38)

5 Fabian, Steffen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 11,8 25 38 85(38)

6 Wagner, Michael Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 10,5 24 37 85(37)

7 Beyer, Rico Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 8,5 27 36 83(36)

8 Breunig, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 4,8 30 36 79(36)

9 Löwe, Armin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 5,4 30 36 79(36)

10 Neumann, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 14,2 20 35 91(35)

11 Berthel, Carsten Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 13,8 19 35 91(35)

12 Nguyen Viet, Tien Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 13,8 17 34 92(34)

13 Schwald, Karl Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 11,6 22 34 89(34)

14 Herrmann, Alfred Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 9,3 24 34 86(34)

15 Kastenmeier, Gerd Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 11,0 22 34 88(34)

16 Pietschmann, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 4,8 28 33 82(33)

17 Marx, Bert Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 13,5 20 32 93(32)

18 Schnier, Jörn Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 13,8 17 32 94(32)

19 Zins, Vitus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,3 22 31 87(31)

20 Herrmann, Falk Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 7,2 21 30 88(30)

21 Petzold, Udo Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 5,5 24 29 87(29)

22 Kozka, Friedrich Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 12,7 15 29 95(29)

23 Escher, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 10,0 19 28 93(28)

24 Flohr, Prof. Gerd Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 11,3 17 28 95(28)

25 Hofmann, Daniel Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 5,2 21 27 88(27)

26 Speckmaier, Stefan Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 14,9 12 24 103(24)

27 Gockel, Donatus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 3,5 21 24 89(24)

28 Pehlke, Tino Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 13,2 11 24 101(24)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (15,0 .. 21,9) - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Fischer, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 20,1 21 43 91(43)

2 Kintopp, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 21,8 17 42 94(42)

3 Stefan, Harry Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,0 21 41 88(41)

4 Beutner, Karl Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,6 21 40 88(40)

5 Freyer, Andre Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,2 21 39 89(39)
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6 Reichert, Olaf Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,3 19 38 91(38)

7 Büchner, Sven Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,9 18 38 92(38)

8 Mahnert, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,6 17 37 94(37)

9 Franke, René Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 15,6 19 37 91(37)

10 Raabe, Ronny Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,8 18 37 93(37)

11 Bangert, Helmut Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 15,3 18 36 92(36)

12 Zins, Dr. Michael Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 18,7 18 36 96(36)

13 Stiehler, Steffen Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,3 18 36 94(36)

14 Däbritz, Nico Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,9 15 34 97(34)

15 Röper, Haiko Heimatclub unbekannt 73/72,7/140 20,8 15 34 100(34)

16 Becker, Klaus Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 17,6 10 30 101(30)

17 Kaltofen, Hans-Günter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,9 14 30 100(30)

18 Titz, Jörg Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 20,2 11 27 107(27)

19 Gerlach, Frank Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 16,5 11 27 102(27)

20 Beyer, Jörg Plauen, GC 73/72,7/140 18,7 5 22 110(22)

21 Bibas, Andreas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 21,7 4 20 116(20)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse C (22,0 .. ) - Geschlecht: männlich - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Burken, Rainer J. Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 25,3 12 42 98(42)

2 Köhler, Thomas Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 29,0 12 42 103(42)

3 Augustin, Elias Theo Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 33,8 6 38 113(38)

4 May, Ralf Svycarsko 73/72,7/140 26,5 10 37 105(37)

5 Espe, Detlef Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 24,9 9 37 103(37)

6 Teichmann, Axel Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 39,9 5 37 117(41)

7 Arndt, Peter Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,4 13 36 100(36)

8 Son, Lam Hong Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 22,8 11 35 102(35)

9 Pelz, Andreas Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 29,7 6 35 110(35)

10 Schachinger, Franz Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 23,0 12 35 102(35)

11 Hofmann, Frank W&SV Haxterpark 73/72,7/140 23,8 11 34 104(34)

12 Terra, Dirk Bad Elster, GC 73/72,7/140 42,5 3 33 121(40)

13 Holland-Nell, Steffen Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 23,5 6 32 106(32)

14 Thiemer, Jens Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 10 32 110(32)

15 Rust, Stefan Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/72,7/140 23,3 10 30 108(30)

16 Falkowski, Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 22,8 6 29 108(29)

17 Helbig, Dr. Volker Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 4 28 114(28)

18 Slawinski, René Herzogswalde, GC 73/72,7/140 24,2 6 25 114(25)

19 Baretti, Jan Elbflorenz Possendorf, GP 73/72,7/140 49,7 1 24 131(37)

20 Prkno, Wieland Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 38,0 0 23 132(24)

21 Simmat, Manfred Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 3 21 121(21)

22 Schröter, Kai-Uwe Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/72,7/140 26,5 3 21 121(21)
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